	TABLE  6 : INFLOWS OF [IM]MIGRANTS BY SEX AND BY  CITIZENSHIP, ABSOLUTE NUMBERS, 1986 - 2001
	Country :

	
	Belarus, Republic of





	Year
	Inflows of (im)migrants

	
	Total
	Men
	Women
	5 most important groups by citizenship -1
by absolute numbers  -2

	1986 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1987 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1988 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1989 
	189100 
	88900 
	100200 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	67800 
	19300 
	4900 
	6800 
	800 

	1990 
	170000 
	81600 
	88400 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	59800 
	17400 
	4500 
	7700 
	1000 

	1991 
	162700 
	78100 
	84600 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	58500 
	16700 
	8500 
	3800 
	1300 

	1992 
	133500 
	63800 
	69700 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	63400 
	15500 
	6500 
	18800 
	1600 

	1993 
	97700 
	46900 
	50800 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	46100 
	11800 
	7400 
	11100 
	900 

	1994 
	53100 
	25400 
	27700 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	28600 
	8000 
	3900 
	4200 
	400 

	1995 
	34900 
	16800 
	18100 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	20300 
	5400 
	2400 
	2100 
	300 

	1996 
	31900 
	15600 
	16300 
	1
	Russian Fed. 
	Ukraine 
	Kazakhztan 
	Baltic States 
	Moldova 

	
	
	
	
	2
	18100 
	5800 
	1800 
	1700 
	400 

	1997 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1998 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	1999 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	2000 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 

	2001 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	1
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 
	- 

	
	
	
	
	2
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 
	0 


